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REFERENCES:

DEED BOOK 70492 PAGE 52

PLAN BOOK 6753 PAGE END

1.) THIS PLAN WAS PREPARED FROM AN INSTRUMENT SURVEY PERFORMED ON
APRIL 8, 2013.

2.) SUBSURFACE UTILITIES SHOWN HEREON ARE APPROXIMATE AND BASED ON
AVAILABLE RECORD INFORMATION AND THE LOCATION OF VISIBLE SURFACE
EVIDENCE. THE LOCATION OF SUBSURFACE UTILITIES ARE NOT WARRANTED TO
BE CORRECT, NOR DOES THE SURVEYOR GUARANTEE THAT ALL UTILITIES ARE
SHOWN. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITIES AND CONTACT "DIG
SAFE" (1-800-DIG-SAFE) PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

3.) ATITLE EXAMINATION WAS NOT PROVIDED FOR THIS SURVEY. AS SUCH OTHER
MATTERS OF RECORD MAY EXIST AND NOT BE SHOWN HEREON.

4.) VERTICAL DATUM IS ASSUMED.
5.) WATER MAIN CONECTIONS TO NO. 21, 26 AND 30 EASTMAN ROAD IS UNKNOWN.

6.) AVERAGE GRADE OF ENTIRE SITE = 83.2'
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GENERAL NOTES
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WATER METERS LOCATE IN 3'DIA MINI SMH, RIM 102.5, INV 9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL TIE IN ALL ROOF DRAINS FROM THE BUILDING TO THE STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM. | [ SHOE S
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LATIN NAME COMMON NAME SIZE NOTES NATIVE Q
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Acer saccharum Sugar Maple 2.5"cal. B+B e
Carpinus carolinaiana American hornbeam 2.5"cal. B+B D)
Betula platyphylla 'Whitespire' 2.5"cal. B+B m
Larix lariciana Tamarack
Oxydendrum arboreum Sourwood 4/5' B+B Native |
Pinus strobus White Pine 5-6 ht. B+B Native-ish O
Pseudotsuga menziesii Douglas Fir 5-6'ht. B+B —
Quercus rubra Red Oak 2.5"cal. B+B
O
Kalmia latifolia 'Nipmuck' Nipmuck Mountain Laurel 2 gal. Native cultivar q)
Pinus banksiana 'Schoodic' Shoodic Dwarf Jack Pine #15 —
Pinus sylvestris 'Hillside Creeper Creeping Scot's Pine 36" o.c. I
-
Agastache x 'Black Adder’ q)
Amsonia hubrichtii Bluestar pot space 24" o.c. q)
Carex pensylvanica Pennsylvania Sedge Flat of plugs Space 12” o.c.  Native -
Dennstaedtia punctilobula Hay-scented Fern pot space 18" o.c. O)
Echinacea purpurea PowWow 'Wild Berry' Ll
Panicum virgatum 'Shenandoah' Red Switch Grass pot Space 36" o.c. G)
Nepeta x faassenil Catmint 1 gal > Native grass and forb species tolerate poor soils typically found
LL] on steep slopes. Irrigation while planting is establishing
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ZONING MAP

-NR
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21 EASTMAN RD

TRANSIT AREA MAP
- HALF MILE WALKSHED

21 EASTMAN RD

NOTE:

1. TWO PRINCIPAL STRUCTURES ON A SINGLE LOT REQUIRES ZONING RELIEF.

2. SUM OF PRIMARY STREET FRONTAGE = 37FT; LOT WITH = 129.5FT. DUE TO UNUSUAL CONFIGURATION OF LOT, THESE ARE NOT THE
SAME DIMENSION.

3. DUE TO UNUSUAL LOT CONFIGURATION THERE ARE FOUR SIDE SETBACKS (SSB): UNIT 1: NORTH SSB 8.2' + EAST SSB 20' + SOUTH SSB
61.7'=89.9'. UNIT 2: NORTH SSB 40.8' + EAST SSB 21.5' + SOUTH SSB 19.9' = 82.2". ONLY THE SOUTHEAST SSB (1.5) REQUIRES RELIEF.

4. MEASURED AS 29-FT OF FACADE FACING 37-SF OF STREET FRONTAGE: 29/37 = 78%

5. 1ST NO. FOR PRINCIPAL BUILDING + 2ND NO. REAR ADDITION. THE ORDINANCE LIMITS REAR ADDITION AREA BUT NOT DEPTH. SEE
SHEET Z-3 AND Z-4.

6. MEASURED FROM THE GROUND LEVEL TO THE ENTRY DOORWAY.

7. ADDITIONAL STORY HEIGHT NEEDED AT LOCATION TO ACCOMMODATE STEP DOWN OF BUILDING MASS DUE TO UNUSUALLY STEEP
TOPOGRAPHY.

8. TWO STORIES MEASURED AT ANY POINT ALONG THE SIDE ELEVATIONS. SEE SHEET Z-3 AND Z-4. PROPOSED 4 STORIES IF NOT
FACTORING SLOPE OF SITE. 2.5 STORIES MAX. EACH FLOOR OVER MAX REQUIRES RELIEF.

9. NOMORE THAN 28' WIDTH ALONG ANY 2-STORY PORTION. SEE SHEET Z-3 AND Z-4.

10. REFER TO SHEET Z-7 FOR EXPLANATION.

AND

HAITABL SPACE DEPTH REQUIRES RELIEF PER SEC. 2.4.5.b.ii.a. SEE SHEET Z-8 AND Z-9.
PARKING SPACE 1B REQUIRES RELIEF FOR SIZE. PARKING SPACE 2A REQUIRES RELIEF FOR AISLE DIMENSION.

A DRIVEWAY IN THE FRONTAGE AREA REQUIRES A VARIANCE.

21 EASTMAN RD, SOMERVILLE, DIMENSIONAL TABLE - NEIGHBORHOOD RESIDENCE (NR) - DETACHED HOUSE

TEM ALLOWED/ EXISTING PROPOSED COMPLIANCE
REQUIRED (PRE-DEMOLITION)
BUILDING TYPE (1) Detached House| (1) Detached House| (2) Detached Houses | REQUIRES RELIEF
LOT AREA (SF) 11,562 11,562 COMPLIES
5| LOT WIDTH (FRONT DRIVEWAY ACCESS) (FT) 34 MIN 37/1295° 37/1295° COMPLIES
- LOT DEPTH (FT) 80 MIN 949 94.9 COMPLIES PETER QUINN ARCHITECTS LLC
259 ELM STREET, SUITE 301
LOT COVERAGE (%) 60 MAX 1 41 COMPLIES SOMERVILIiE, MA 02144
GREEN SCORE 0.35 MIN 068" COMPLIES
PRIMARY FRONT SETBACK (FT) 10 MIN, 20 MAX 5.6 REQUIRES RELIEF
U1:8.2 COMPLIES
SIDE YARD SETBACK (NORTH) (FT) 3MIN U2 406 COMPLIES
: MPLIE
2 | SIDE YARD SETBACK (EAST) (T) 3IMIN 2% COMELIES
S | SIDE YARD SETBACK (SOUTH) (FT) 3MIN UJ2':62107J ggMEHE
(N1} .
% | SUM OF SIDE SETBACKS 12 MIN Uy 5%, COMPLIES
MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK (SOUTHEAST) (FT) 3MIN 15 REQUIRES RELIEF
REAR SETBACK 20 MIN 28.7 COMPLIES
BUILDING SEPARATION 10 MIN 10.3 COMPLIES
(é % PRIMARY FRONT SETBACK (FT) 20 MIN 31.8 COMPLIES
o
< I3 | SECONDARY FRONT SETBACK (FT) 10 MIN NA COMPLIES 21 EASTMAN
FACADE BUILD OUT (%) 50 MIN 78* COMPLIES
21 EASTMAN RD,
WIDTH (FT) 22 MIN, 28 MAX 345° REQUIRES RELIEF SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
Q | DEPTH (FT) 28 MIN, 48 MAX 48pb +22.8ra® COMPLIES —
Q GROUND STORY ELEVATION (FT) 2MIN 0.67° REQUIRES RELIEF 21 EASTMAN LLC.
§ STORY HEIGHT (FT) 10 MIN, 12 MAX 157 REQUIRES RELIEF
<C
= | NUMBER OF STORIES 2.5 MAX 2ot e o | REQUIRES RELIEF {55 UASSAOHLSETTS AV
CAMBRIDGE, MA 02139
FLAT, GABLE,
ROOF TYPE GAMBREL, HIP, OR FLAT FLAT COMPLIES DA TTE
MANSARD ZONING
Ll 0 10
% GROUND STORY FENESTRATION (%) 15 MIN, 50 MAX 16 COMPLIES COMPLIANCE -
< | UPPER STORY FENESTRATION (%) 15 MIN, 50 MAX NA COMPLIES ZONING
25 | DWELLING UNITS PER LOT 3 MAX 1 2" COMPLIES TABLE
=
< | DWELLING UNITS 3 MAX 2 COMPLIES
]
3 1/DU MIN COMPLIES SCALE AS NOTED
g | OUTDOOR AMENITY SPACE 1/DU NN
ﬁ NO. OF PARKING 2MIN 4 COMPLIES DRAREV-T |27 MAR 2021
[72]
= NO. BIKE PARKING NA NA COMPLIES DRA APPL 13 NOV 2020
NEW SCHEME | 03 MAR 2020
9% | 0702 DWELLING UNITS PER LOT 0 0 COMPLIES a1 oy 2o
a
< | 3 DWELLING UNITS PER LOT 1 MIN NA COMPLIES ZBAAPPL | 28DEC 2018
DRAWN BY REVIEWED BY
HABITABLE SPACE DEPTH FOOTNOTE 12 | REQUIRES RELIEF MY PQ

PARKING IN FRONTAGE AREA

FOOTNOTE 13

REQUIRES RELIEF

o
=
Fao
<O
o=

DRIVEWAY LOCATION IN FRONTAGE AREA

FOOTNOTE 14

REQUIRES RELIEF

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE & PENDING PLOT PLAN VERIFICATION. SEE DIMENSIONAL SITE PLAN.

SHEET

/-1
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